CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

CV

(Application Form)

Andriy Tashtemyrov

Certified for:

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 181284

Main info
Andriy Tashtemyrov
Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+380671793253 Citizenship:

y . f resi
tartarquiin@gmail.com Country of residence /

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

18.05.1987 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine/lzmail

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

City:
Telegram Home address:
Good Closest airport: = Bucharest, Romania
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
1648953 06.12.2021 Liberia 06.12.2026
GH669923 14.02.2024 Ukraine 14.02.2034
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
12634/2016/01 23.08.2016 Ukraine
07.06.2021 27.05.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/181284/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Medical Care
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

ECDIS Safe Bridge SAM
ECDIS Furuno

Ship Security Officer

Naama Borchard /

Chief Officer

307886

1312748

307885

310787

307893

12534/2016/01

12534/2016/01

1312462

1313522

1313521

1323878

63816/211814

2019-05693

1313519

26.04.2021

30.04.2021

26.04.2021

28.04.2021

26.04.2021

17.08.2016

07.06.2021

29.04.2021

05.05.2021

05.05.2021

19.05.2021

14.10.2016

21.08.2019

05.05.2021

Container Ship

Antigua and Barbuda /11639

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Rainer D / Liberia

Sunaid x / Portugal

Sunaid x / Portugal

Sunaid X/ Portugal

Wes Gesa / Cyprus

Anna G/Antiguaand | Container Ship
Barbuda /5350

Container Ship
/11401

Container Ship
/8306

Container Ship
/8306

Container Ship
/8306

Container Ship
/13200

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Germany
Japan

Ukraine

22.04.2024 -
16.08.2024

15.10.2023 -
18.12.2023

20.11.2021 -
23.01.2022

17.11.2020 -
20.02.2021

27.07.2020 -
24.10.2020

03.06.2019 -
10.12.2019

25.05.2018 -
21.09.2018

26.04.2026

30.04.2026

26.04.2026

28.04.2026
26.04.2026
27.05.2026

27.05.2026

29.04.2026

05.05.2026

05.05.2026

19.05.2026

31.12.2030
31.12.2030

05.05.2026

MS”Laura
Ann”” GmBH /
Germany

Gerdes /
Germany

Drevin GmbH /
Germany

Hinsch /
Germany

Hinsch /
Germany

Hinsch /
Germany

Wessels /
Germany



2nd Officer Wes Gesa / Cyprus

Wes Carina / Antigua

2nd Officer and Barbuda

Sex: male

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:
Academy 2012

Kyiv State Maritime

Container Ship
/13200

Container Ship
/13200

Height: 180

Weight: 84

Speciality: | Bachelor of Navigation

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

23.09.2017 -
29.01.2018

21.10.2016 -
21.04.2017

Overall size:

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills: | computer skills

Knowledge of other

od English
languages: 90 g

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Wessels /
Germany

Wessels /
Germany



	CV
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	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



